

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-9	923	Version:	1	Name:	1160-IT Asset Management Lead	
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed	
File created:	11/1	3/2019			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	2/27/2020	
Title:	From the Director of Compensation/Human Resources Information Systems, Department of Human Resources, requesting approval of the classification of one, Full Time Equivalent, IT Asset Management Lead position (title code to be determined, pay grade 31M) in the Information Management Services Division. (Companion Finance and Audit File No. 19-910)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 19-923 1160 - IT Asset Management Lead Position Create Letter.pdf, 2. 19-923 1160 - IT Asset Management Lead Resolution.docx, 3. 19-923 1160 - IT Asset Management Lead Fiscal Note.pdf, 4. 19-923 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 5. 19-923 SIGNATURE PAGE						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
2/27/2020	1	County E	xecutive		S	IGNED	
2/6/2020	1	Milwauke Supervis	e County E ors	Board	of A	DOPTED	Pass
1/22/2020	1	Committe	ee on Perso	onnel	R	ECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
12/4/2019	1	Committe	ee on Perso	onnel	W	/ITHDRAWN	
Erom the Dire	otor o	of Compo	nantion/L	مسيد		Information Systems Donartm	ont of Uuman

From the Director of Compensation/Human Resources Information Systems, Department of Human Resources, requesting approval of the classification of one, Full Time Equivalent, IT Asset Management Lead position (title code to be determined, pay grade 31M) in the Information Management Services Division. **(Companion Finance and Audit File No. 19-910)**

[Enter body here]